Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Robson - (909053) - Swansea University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.98
2:11.13
2:11.27
2:12.52
2:13.11
2:13.83
2:13.98
2:14.66
2:15.62
2:15.87
2:18.01
2:19.00
2:19.69
2:21.37
2:21.39
2:32.98
2:42.59
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Date

15/07/17
11/12/16
13/11/16
25/09/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
03/04/16
13/12/15
09/10/16
04/10/15
19/06/15
05/07/15
17/06/16
05/04/15
19/04/15
14/12/14
20/06/14

Date

15/07/17
11/12/16
13/11/16
09/10/16
25/09/16
17/06/16

Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Billingham Autumn Meet

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Billingham Autumn Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Venue

Leeds
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Billingham
Sunderland
Sunderland

Hull
Middlesborough
Sunderland
Ennerdale
Scarborough
Hull
Scarborough
Hull
Middlesborough
Middlesbrough

Scarborough

Venue

Leeds
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Sunderland
Billingham

Scarborough
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2:13.98
2:14.66
2:13.11
2:13.83
2:15.87
2:19.00
2:18.01
2:21.39
2:21.37
2:32.98
2:42.59
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03/04/16
13/12/15
22/11/15
18/10/15
04/10/15
05/07/15
19/06/15
19/04/15
05/04/15
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Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
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